
1 政  野  梨  花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

邦和SC 14 54.02 28.42 25.60 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.40 0.70-2 -2 -2 -2

2 2Lz+2T+2T 4.70 0.00 4.700 0 0 0

3 LSp3 2.40 0.25 2.650 0 1 1

4 StSq1 1.80 0.50 2.301 1 1 1

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.63 3.631 1 2 1

6 2F+2Lo 4.07 X 0.15 4.221 0 1 0

7 2S 1.43 X 0.15 1.581 0 1 1

8 2Lo 1.98 X 0.30 2.281 1 1 1

9 2Lz 2.31 X 0.30 2.611 1 1 1

10 CCoSp3 3.00 0.75 3.751 2 2 1

25.79 28.42

Skating Skills 1.60 3.253.00 3.00 3.50 3.50

Transitions 1.60 2.943.00 2.75 3.00 3.00

Performance 1.60 3.313.25 3.25 3.00 3.75

Composition 1.60 3.193.25 3.00 3.25 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.313.25 3.25 3.50 3.25

25.60

2 菰  原  皐  月

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

邦和SC 18 50.26 24.96 25.30 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.40 0.70-2 -2 -2 -2

2 2Lz!+2T+2T ! 4.70 -0.38 4.32-1 -1 -2 -1

3 LSp1 1.50 0.13 1.630 0 1 0

4 StSqB 1.50 0.50 2.001 1 1 1

5 CCoSp3 3.00 0.75 3.751 1 2 2

6 2Lo 1.98 X 0.15 2.130 1 1 0

7 2F!+2Lo ! 4.07 X -0.23 3.84-1 -1 0 -1

8 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.23 2.08-1 -1 -1 0

9 2S 1.43 X 0.15 1.581 1 1 0

10 FSSp2 2.30 0.63 2.931 1 2 1

23.89 24.96

Skating Skills 1.60 3.192.75 3.00 3.50 3.50

Transitions 1.60 2.942.50 2.50 3.50 3.25

Performance 1.60 3.192.75 3.00 3.25 3.75

Composition 1.60 3.253.00 2.75 3.75 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.253.00 3.00 3.75 3.25

25.30

平成29年度第44回西日本中小学生フィギュアスケート競技会

日程：平成29(2017)年8月3日(木)～8月6日(日)

会場：ヘルスピア倉敷アイスアリーナ（岡山県倉敷市）
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3 山  﨑  妃  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

邦和SC 8 48.26 25.54 22.72 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.40 0.70-2 -2 -2 -2

2 2Lz+2T+2T 4.70 0.00 4.700 0 0 0

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0

4 StSqB 1.50 0.25 1.751 0 1 0

5 LSp2 1.90 0.25 2.150 1 1 0

6 2S 1.43 X 0.05 1.480 0 1 0

7 2Lz 2.31 X 0.00 2.310 0 0 0

8 2Lo 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0

9 2F!+2Lo ! 4.07 X -0.23 3.84-1 -1 0 -1

10 CCoSp3 3.00 0.63 3.631 1 2 1

24.99 25.54

Skating Skills 1.60 3.132.75 3.00 3.50 3.25

Transitions 1.60 2.692.50 2.50 2.75 3.00

Performance 1.60 2.882.50 2.75 3.00 3.25

Composition 1.60 2.752.50 2.50 3.00 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.752.50 2.75 3.00 2.75

22.72

4 福  田  理沙子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

大阪スケート倶楽部 16 43.73 21.82 23.41 1.50

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.50

1 2F+2T 3.20 0.08 3.280 0 1 0

2 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.100 0 0 0

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.63 3.631 1 2 1

4 2F 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 0

5 2Lz 2.31 X -0.90 1.41-3 -3 -3 -3

6 StSq1 1.80 0.38 2.181 0 1 1

7 LSp2 1.90 0.50 2.401 1 1 1

8 1A+1Lo+2S 3.19 X -0.40 2.79-3 -3 -2 0

9 Lo 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - -

10 CCoSp1 2.00 0.13 2.130 0 1 0

21.40 21.82

Skating Skills 1.60 3.132.75 2.75 3.50 3.50

Transitions 1.60 2.812.50 2.25 3.50 3.00

Performance 1.60 2.692.50 2.75 2.50 3.00

Composition 1.60 3.003.00 2.50 3.25 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.003.00 2.75 3.25 3.00

23.41

転倒:  -1.50

平成29年度第44回西日本中小学生フィギュアスケート競技会

日程：平成29(2017)年8月3日(木)～8月6日(日)

会場：ヘルスピア倉敷アイスアリーナ（岡山県倉敷市）
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5 首  藤  ナ  ナ

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

ｱｸｱﾋﾟｱｽｹｰﾃｨﾝｸﾞC 4 42.84 22.81 21.03 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

1 2F+2Lo< < 3.20 -0.75 2.45-3 -3 -1 -3

2 2F! ! 1.90 -0.23 1.670 -1 -1 -1

3 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.90 1.20-3 -3 -3 -3

4 CCoSp1V 1.70 0.13 1.830 0 1 0

5 2Lz 2.31 X 0.00 2.310 0 0 0

6 FSSp3 2.60 0.38 2.981 1 0 1

7 StSq2 2.60 0.13 2.730 0 1 0

8 2Lo 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0

9 1A+1Lo<+2S < 3.08 X -0.20 2.88-1 -1 -1 -1

10 LSp3 2.40 0.38 2.781 1 1 0

23.87 22.81

Skating Skills 1.60 2.882.75 2.75 2.75 3.25

Transitions 1.60 2.382.50 2.25 2.25 2.50

Performance 1.60 2.632.75 2.50 2.50 2.75

Composition 1.60 2.562.75 2.25 2.75 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.692.75 2.75 2.75 2.50

21.03

転倒:  -1.00

6 尾  崎      愛

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

大阪スケート倶楽部 6 42.19 19.65 22.54 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

1 2F 1.90 -0.08 1.820 -1 0 0

2 2Lz!+2Lo<< ! 2.60 -0.83 1.77-3 -2 -3 -3

3 2Lo 1.80 -0.45 1.35-2 -2 -1 -1

4 CCoSp1V 1.70 0.13 1.830 0 1 0

5 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0

6 LSp1 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0

7 StSq1 1.80 0.38 2.181 1 1 0

8 2F+2T<+2T< < 4.07 X -0.53 3.54-2 -1 -2 -2

9 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.30 2.01-1 -1 -1 -1

10 FSSp2 2.30 0.25 2.550 1 1 0

21.08 19.65

Skating Skills 1.60 2.882.50 2.50 3.25 3.25

Transitions 1.60 2.632.75 2.25 2.75 2.75

Performance 1.60 2.812.75 2.75 2.50 3.25

Composition 1.60 2.882.75 2.75 3.00 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.882.75 3.00 3.00 2.75

22.54

平成29年度第44回西日本中小学生フィギュアスケート競技会

日程：平成29(2017)年8月3日(木)～8月6日(日)

会場：ヘルスピア倉敷アイスアリーナ（岡山県倉敷市）
Version:2017.26.16.358
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7 北  川  愛  紗

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

名東FSC 5 42.04 21.92 20.12 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

1 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.100 0 0 0

2 2F 1.90 -0.08 1.820 0 0 -1

3 FSSp2 2.30 0.25 2.550 1 1 0

4 2S+1Lo<+2S < 3.30 X -0.20 3.10-1 -1 -1 -1

5 LSp1 1.50 0.13 1.630 0 1 0

6 2Lo+1A+SEQ 2.55 X 0.00 2.550 0 0 0

7 StSqB 1.50 0.13 1.630 0 1 0

8 2Lo 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0

9 2T 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0

10 CCoSp3 3.00 0.13 3.130 0 1 0

21.56 21.92

Skating Skills 1.60 2.812.75 2.75 2.75 3.00

Transitions 1.60 2.252.25 2.25 2.25 2.25

Performance 1.60 2.382.50 2.25 2.50 2.25

Composition 1.60 2.632.50 2.75 2.75 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.502.25 2.50 2.75 2.50

20.12

8 櫻  井  優  来

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

神戸FSC 19 41.72 21.42 20.30 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

1 2Lo+2T 3.10 -0.08 3.020 -1 0 0

2 LSp1 1.50 0.38 1.881 1 1 0

3 2Lz<! ! 1.50 -0.53 0.97-2 -1 -2 -2

4 2F 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 0

5 FSSp3 2.60 0.13 2.730 0 1 0

6 1A 1.21 X 0.00 1.210 0 0 0

7 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0

8 2F+2T+2Lo< < 4.95 X -0.30 4.65-1 -1 -1 -1

9 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0

10 CCoSp1 2.00 0.13 2.130 0 1 0

21.69 21.42

Skating Skills 1.60 2.752.75 2.50 2.75 3.00

Transitions 1.60 2.312.50 2.25 2.25 2.25

Performance 1.60 2.502.75 2.25 2.25 2.75

Composition 1.60 2.562.75 2.50 2.50 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.562.75 2.50 2.50 2.50

20.30

平成29年度第44回西日本中小学生フィギュアスケート競技会

日程：平成29(2017)年8月3日(木)～8月6日(日)

会場：ヘルスピア倉敷アイスアリーナ（岡山県倉敷市）
Version:2017.26.16.358

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ４級女子

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2017/08/06 19:57 Page 4



9 山  田  素  直

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

関西スケーティングC 15 39.50 16.89 22.61 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

1 2F<+2T< < 2.30 -0.53 1.77-2 -2 -1 -2

2 2Lo 1.80 -0.08 1.720 0 -1 0

3 2Lz<! ! 1.50 -0.60 0.90-2 -2 -2 -2

4 FSSp2 2.30 0.13 2.430 0 1 0

5 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0

6 1A+1Lo+2S 3.19 X 0.00 3.191 0 -1 0

7 LSp1 1.50 0.25 1.750 0 2 0

8 StSq1 1.80 0.05 1.850 0 1 -1

9 2F<< << 0.55 X -0.20 0.35-2 -2 -2 -2

10 CCoSpB 1.70 0.13 1.830 0 1 0

17.74 16.89

Skating Skills 1.60 2.882.25 2.75 3.25 3.25

Transitions 1.60 2.752.25 2.50 3.25 3.00

Performance 1.60 2.752.25 2.75 2.75 3.25

Composition 1.60 2.812.50 2.75 3.00 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.942.50 3.00 3.25 3.00

22.61

10 山  邊      百

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

大阪スケート倶楽部 7 38.35 16.94 21.91 0.50

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

1 3S<< << 1.30 -0.40 0.90-2 -2 -2 -2

2 2F+2T 3.20 -0.30 2.90-1 -1 -1 -1

3 LSpB 1.20 -0.15 1.050 0 -1 -1

4 2Lo 1.80 0.15 1.950 1 1 0

5 1A 1.21 X 0.05 1.260 0 1 0

6 2F 2.09 X 0.15 2.241 0 1 0

7 CCoSpBV 1.50 0.13 1.630 0 1 0

8 StSqB 1.50 0.25 1.751 0 1 0

9 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.90 1.41-3 -3 -3 -3

10 FSSp1 2.00 -0.15 1.85-1 -1 0 0

18.11 16.94

Skating Skills 1.60 2.882.50 2.75 3.00 3.25

Transitions 1.60 2.442.25 2.25 2.50 2.75

Performance 1.60 2.752.50 2.75 2.50 3.25

Composition 1.60 2.692.50 2.50 3.00 2.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.942.75 2.75 3.25 3.00

21.91

転倒:  -0.50

平成29年度第44回西日本中小学生フィギュアスケート競技会

日程：平成29(2017)年8月3日(木)～8月6日(日)

会場：ヘルスピア倉敷アイスアリーナ（岡山県倉敷市）
Version:2017.26.16.358

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ４級女子

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2017/08/06 19:57 Page 5



11 高  橋  萌  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

神戸FSC 2 37.74 17.13 20.61 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.45 0.65-3 -2 -2 -2

2 FSSp2V 1.60 0.63 2.231 1 2 1

3 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.30 1.80-1 -1 -1 -1

4 LSp1 1.50 -0.23 1.27-1 -1 -1 0

5 2F<+2T<<+2Lo<< << 2.53 X -0.90 1.63-3 -3 -3 -3

6 2Lo 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0

7 StSq1 1.80 0.13 1.930 0 1 0

8 2T 1.43 X 0.05 1.480 0 1 0

9 2S+2Lo<* * 1.43 X -0.15 1.28-1 -1 0 -1

10 CCoSp2 2.50 0.38 2.881 0 1 1

17.97 17.13

Skating Skills 1.60 2.882.75 2.75 2.75 3.25

Transitions 1.60 2.442.50 2.25 2.25 2.75

Performance 1.60 2.502.50 2.25 2.25 3.00

Composition 1.60 2.562.50 2.50 2.50 2.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.502.50 2.50 2.50 2.50

20.61

12 ｼｭﾙﾝﾂｪ 志  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

滋賀ゴールドスター 17 37.00 16.69 20.81 0.50

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

1 2T+2T< < 2.20 -0.30 1.90-1 -1 -2 -2

2 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.30 1.80-1 -1 -1 -1

3 LSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

4 1A+1Lo+2S 2.90 0.00 2.900 0 0 0

5 FSSp3 2.60 0.38 2.980 1 1 1

6 2Lo< < 1.43 X -0.60 0.83-2 -2 -2 -2

7 2F< < 1.54 X -0.45 1.09-2 -1 -1 -2

8 StSqB 1.50 0.13 1.630 1 0 0

9 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0

10 CCoSp1 2.00 0.13 2.130 0 1 0

17.70 16.69

Skating Skills 1.60 2.692.50 2.50 2.50 3.25

Transitions 1.60 2.502.50 2.25 2.25 3.00

Performance 1.60 2.502.50 2.50 1.75 3.25

Composition 1.60 2.632.75 2.50 2.25 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.692.75 2.75 2.25 3.00

20.81

転倒:  -0.50

平成29年度第44回西日本中小学生フィギュアスケート競技会

日程：平成29(2017)年8月3日(木)～8月6日(日)

会場：ヘルスピア倉敷アイスアリーナ（岡山県倉敷市）
Version:2017.26.16.358

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ４級女子
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13 日  吉  菜つ紀

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

静岡西ＦＳＣ 1 35.60 17.60 18.50 0.50

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

1 2Lz<! ! 1.50 -0.38 1.12-2 -1 0 -2

2 2F< < 1.40 -0.90 0.50-3 -3 -3 -3

3 2Lo<< << 0.50 -0.28 0.22-3 -3 -2 -3

4 FSSp2 2.30 0.13 2.430 0 1 0

5 2T+2T 2.86 X 0.00 2.860 0 0 0

6 LSp1 1.50 0.13 1.630 0 1 0

7 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0

8 1A+1Lo<+2S < 3.08 X -0.30 2.78-2 -1 -1 -2

9 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0

10 CCoSp3 3.00 0.13 3.130 0 1 0

19.07 17.60

Skating Skills 1.60 2.502.25 2.25 2.50 3.00

Transitions 1.60 2.252.00 2.00 2.25 2.75

Performance 1.60 2.252.00 2.00 2.25 2.75

Composition 1.60 2.312.00 2.25 2.50 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.252.00 2.25 2.50 2.25

18.50

転倒:  -0.50

14 糸  谷  百萌花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

関西スケーティングC 13 35.10 17.39 18.21 0.50

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

1 2Lo< < 1.30 -0.45 0.85-2 -1 -1 -2

2 FSSp2 2.30 0.25 2.550 0 1 1

3 StSqB 1.50 -0.83 0.67-3 -3 -2 -3

4 2Lz<! ! 1.50 -0.68 0.82-3 -2 -2 -2

5 LSp1 1.50 0.13 1.630 0 1 0

6 2F 2.09 X 0.00 2.090 0 0 0

7 2F<+2Lo< < 2.97 X -0.60 2.37-2 -2 -2 -2

8 1A+1Lo+2S 3.19 X -0.10 3.090 -1 -1 0

9 2T< < 0.99 X -0.30 0.69-2 -2 -1 -1

10 CCoSp2 2.50 0.13 2.630 0 1 0

19.84 17.39

Skating Skills 1.60 2.502.25 2.50 2.50 2.75

Transitions 1.60 2.192.00 2.00 2.50 2.25

Performance 1.60 2.132.00 2.00 2.00 2.50

Composition 1.60 2.312.25 2.25 2.25 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.252.25 2.25 2.25 2.25

18.21

転倒:  -0.50

平成29年度第44回西日本中小学生フィギュアスケート競技会

日程：平成29(2017)年8月3日(木)～8月6日(日)

会場：ヘルスピア倉敷アイスアリーナ（岡山県倉敷市）
Version:2017.26.16.358

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ４級女子
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15 岸  田  万  夏

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

関西スケーティングC 3 33.41 15.30 18.61 0.50

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

1 2Lo 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0

2 2Lz<! ! 1.50 -0.60 0.90-2 -2 -2 -2

3 2F<< << 0.50 -0.30 0.20-3 -3 -3 -3

4 FSSp1 2.00 -0.15 1.85-1 -1 0 0

5 StSqB 1.50 -0.15 1.350 0 -1 -1

6 2S+2Lo<< << 1.98 X -0.40 1.58-2 -2 -2 -2

7 LSp1 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0

8 1A+1Lo<+2S < 3.08 X -0.20 2.88-1 -1 -1 -1

9 2F< < 1.54 X -0.30 1.24-1 -1 -1 -1

10 CCoSp2V 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0 0

17.40 15.30

Skating Skills 1.60 2.562.50 2.50 2.25 3.00

Transitions 1.60 2.192.25 2.25 2.00 2.25

Performance 1.60 2.132.25 2.00 1.75 2.50

Composition 1.60 2.442.25 2.50 2.25 2.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.312.25 2.25 2.25 2.50

18.61

転倒:  -0.50

16 藤  原  優  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

愛媛イヨテツSC 9 32.32 15.20 18.12 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

1 LSp3 2.40 0.88 3.282 2 2 1

2 2T<< << 0.40 -0.30 0.10-3 -3 -3 -3

3 1Lz!+1A+SEQ ! 1.36 -0.20 1.16-1 -1 -1 -1

4 1Lo 0.50 0.05 0.550 0 1 0

5 FCSp1 1.90 0.13 2.030 0 1 0

6 StSq1 1.80 0.13 1.930 0 1 0

7 2F 2.09 X -0.83 1.26-3 -3 -2 -3

8 1A+1Lo+2S 3.19 X -0.25 2.94-2 -1 -1 -1

9 2S 1.43 X -0.25 1.18-1 -2 -1 -1

10 CoSp1V 1.30 -0.53 0.77-1 -1 -2 -3

16.37 15.20

Skating Skills 1.60 2.442.25 2.25 2.50 2.75

Transitions 1.60 2.132.00 2.00 2.25 2.25

Performance 1.60 2.062.25 2.00 1.75 2.25

Composition 1.60 2.312.50 2.25 2.25 2.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.382.50 2.50 2.00 2.50

18.12

転倒:  -1.00

平成29年度第44回西日本中小学生フィギュアスケート競技会

日程：平成29(2017)年8月3日(木)～8月6日(日)

会場：ヘルスピア倉敷アイスアリーナ（岡山県倉敷市）
Version:2017.26.16.358

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ４級女子
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17 小  西  千  晴

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

臨海フィギュアSC 10 30.37 13.94 17.43 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

1 2Lz<! ! 1.50 -0.75 0.75-3 -2 -3 -2

2 2F<! ! 1.40 -0.83 0.57-3 -3 -3 -2

3 LSp1 1.50 0.13 1.630 0 1 0

4 2S+2T< < 2.20 -0.55 1.65-3 -3 -2 -3

5 1A 1.21 X -0.60 0.61-3 -3 -3 -3

6 FSSp3 2.60 0.38 2.981 0 1 1

7 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0

8 2Lo< < 1.43 X -0.45 0.98-2 -2 -1 -1

9 1A+SEQ 0.97 X 0.00 0.970 0 0 0

10 CCoSp1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0 0

16.61 13.94

Skating Skills 1.60 2.382.25 2.25 2.25 2.75

Transitions 1.60 2.132.00 2.00 2.25 2.25

Performance 1.60 2.002.25 2.00 1.50 2.25

Composition 1.60 2.252.00 2.25 2.25 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.132.00 2.25 2.25 2.00

17.43

転倒:  -1.00

18 中  村  日  咲

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

大阪スケート倶楽部 12 30.23 12.01 18.22 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

1 LSpB 1.20 0.00 1.200 0 0 0

2 2F<+2T<< << 1.80 -0.83 0.97-3 -2 -3 -3

3 2S+2T 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0

4 FSSp1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0 0

5 2Lz<< << 0.60 -0.20 0.40-2 -2 -2 -2

6 2Lo<< << 0.55 X -0.23 0.32-2 -2 -2 -3

7 CCoSp1V 1.70 -0.15 1.55-1 0 -1 0

8 2F<<e e 0.44 X -0.28 0.16-3 -2 -3 -3

9 StSqB 1.50 0.05 1.550 0 1 -1

10 1A 1.21 X 0.05 1.260 0 1 0

13.60 12.01

Skating Skills 1.60 2.502.25 2.25 2.50 3.00

Transitions 1.60 2.062.00 2.00 2.00 2.25

Performance 1.60 2.062.25 2.00 1.50 2.50

Composition 1.60 2.382.25 2.50 2.25 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.382.25 2.25 2.25 2.75

18.22

平成29年度第44回西日本中小学生フィギュアスケート競技会

日程：平成29(2017)年8月3日(木)～8月6日(日)

会場：ヘルスピア倉敷アイスアリーナ（岡山県倉敷市）
Version:2017.26.16.358

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ４級女子

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2017/08/06 19:57 Page 9


